
塔克老师和高老师的一周作业表 姓名: _______________________ 

Tǎ Kè Lao Shi & Gao Lao Shi’s Weekly Homework Log  

All homework sheets are due the following day! 

 

科目 Subject 星期一 
Mon. 02/03/20 

星期二 
Tue. 02/04/20 

星期三 
Wed. 02/05/20 

星期四 
Thu. 02/06/20 

星期五 
Fri. 02/07/20 

中文 
MLA/MLD 

花木兰 花木兰 花木兰 花木兰 花木兰 

生词 
Terms/Vocab 

 

Vocab 24: 
打仗，接受，忍耐 

Vocab: 
让，总是，崇拜 

 
 
 

Vocab: 
敌人，胜利 

 
 
 

Vocab:  
耐心，善良 

 
 
 
 

 

 Vocab: 
灵机， 失去 

 
 

 

阅读 
Reading 

花木兰的故事 花木兰的故事 花木兰的故事 花木兰的故事 花木兰的故事 

 
This week’s concepts:  
Mandarin – 花木兰 (Mulan) 
         Idiom: 大吃一惊 

       Writing: 最崇拜的人 (Role Model) 
*Vocab Test 21 Monday, 02/10/2020 

Reading - 秘密花园 (Secret Garden) 
 
Math – Chapter 9 (Operations with Fractions) 

*Chapter 9 Math Test: Wednesday,  02/12/2020 
 
Science: 人的身体 (Human Machine) 
 
Announcement and Reminders: 

● Please join us for Family Learning Night on Thursday, 02/06/2020 at 5:45PM (Registration will be in 
the auditorium) 

● CNY Performance at Robert Frost Auditorium in Culver City on Sunday 02/09/20 at 3:00PM 
● School will not be in session on Monday, 02/17/2020 in observance of Presidents’ Day 

 
 
 
Please email bmi4thgrade@gmail.com if there are any questions or concerns!  

 

mailto:bmi4thgrade@gmail.com

